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順位 NO チーム名 D E 減点 得点 得点差

1位 17 青森山田高等学校 4.5000 8.350 12.8500 ***

2位 13 宮崎県立小林秀峰高等学校 4.4250 7.850 0.100 12.1750 0.6750

3位 6 盛岡市立高等学校 4.3125 7.600 11.9125 0.2625

4位 15 神埼清明高等学校 4.2000 7.550 11.7500 0.1625

5位 5 宮城県名取高等学校 4.2125 7.250 11.4625 0.2875

6位 14 群馬県立前橋工業高等学校 3.8750 5.500 9.3750 2.0875

7位 2 香川県立坂出工業高等学校 3.6000 5.650 9.2500 0.1250

8位 11 光明学園相模原高等学校 3.4000 6.400 0.750 9.0500 0.2000

9位 1 愛知県立阿久比高等学校 3.5875 5.350 8.9375 0.1125

10位 18 静岡県立島田工業高等学校 3.6500 5.150 8.8000 0.1375

11位 10 盛岡市立高校RG 3.8500 4.900 8.7500 0.0500

12位 7 北海道恵庭南高等学校 4.0750 4.550 8.6250 0.1250

13位 9 京都府立網野高等学校 3.6500 4.750 8.4000 0.2250

14位 20 京都市立紫野高等学校 3.8250 4.200 8.0250 0.3750

15位 4 県立尼崎西高校 3.4000 4.600 0.750 7.2500 0.7750

16位 8 熊本県立芦北高等学校 2.8000 3.750 6.5500 0.7000

17位 12 福岡舞鶴高等学校 3.2000 3.000 6.2000 0.3500

18位 16 鹿児島実業高等学校 2.4250 3.600 6.0250 0.1750

19位 19 埼玉栄高等学校 2.7500 2.900 5.6500 0.3750

20位 22 兵庫県立東播工業高等学校 2.5250 3.000 5.5250 0.1250

21位 3 宮城県白石高等学校 2.0000 2.000 0.750 3.2500 2.2750

22位 21 山梨県立甲府工業高等学校 1.7750 1.850 0.750 2.8750 0.3750
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